Resultatlista

Ostansjoloppet

2014-08-23

Tavlingsplats: Motorpsskogen
Arrangor: Ostansjo SK
Vader: Mulet
16 C
Tavlingsledare: Per BOrjesson



Placering Namn

F71,5km
Elvira Henriksen
Hanna Nilsson
Ester Skoglund
Alice Bjurstrom
Beatrice Sdvhammar
Evelina Borjesson
Sunniva Lundqvist
P71,5 km
Philip Sjodin
Oliver Arnesson
Arvid Malmcrona
Hampus Nilsson
Max Rudolfsson
Henning Janegren
Isak Larsson
F91,5km
1 Sarah Leypold
P91,5km
1 Robin Helmersson
2 Danny Andersson
Viktor Pettersson
F111,5 km
Amanda Sjodin
Jolin Ekstrém
Ronja Hansson
Tilda Svahlin
Lovisa Waag Lindegren
Emilia Nilsson
P111,5km
1 Emil Larsson
2 Noel Helmersson
3 Hugo Ohrn
4 Nisse Ring
Axel Lundqvist
F13 3 km
1 Ella Rudolfsson
2 Emma Waag Lindegren
P13 3 km
1 Valter Pettersson
2 UIf Thuresson
3 Erik Lindmark
4 Erik Lofstedt
F 153 km
1 Sara Malmqvist
P 153 km
1 Filip Ohrn
2 Nore Ring

a b WN

a b WN

a b WN

Fédd Klubb

.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-07 Laxa OK

Ostansjo SK

.-07 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-07 Ostansjo SK

.-07 OK Tisaren
.-08 Lindebygdens OK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-07 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-07 Ostansjo SK

OK Tisaren

.-05 Ostansjo SK

.-06 OK Tisaren
.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-05 OK Tisaren

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-04 Kumla

-04

.-03 Askersund
.-04 Ostansjo SK

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-04 OK Tisaren
.-04 IF Start

.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-03 Ostansjo SK

.-05 Ostansjo SK
.-01 Askersund

.-02 OK Tisaren

.-01 Stocksaters IF
.-02 IFK Askersund
.-01 KFUM Orebro

.-00 Ostansjo SK

.-99 IF Start
.-00 Ostansjo SK

Sluttid

08:53,9
09:41,6
09:58,6
10:29,7
10:55,3
11:40,6

DNS

06:55,2
07:57,2
08:34,7
09:04,8
10:14,9
10:32,8

DNS

10:19,6

07:01,1
08:05,2
DNS

07:23,7
07:34,2
08:11,6
08:11,8
09:10,5
09:27,6

06:17,8
06:47,7
07:03,4
07:44,7

DNS

16:25,4
17:49,3

12:50,0
12:56,7
13:05,9
14:22,7

16:30,5

13:24,8
15:51,0



Motion K 5 km
1 Sara Ring
2 Sandra Waag
3 Jonna Waag
4 Paulina Sdvhammar
5 Jenny Savhammar
Motion M 5 km
1 Jan-Ove Lamgren
2 Matti Jokokkoko
3 Torbjorn Kjellén
K10 km
1 Kajsa Rosdal
2 Maria Eriksson
3 Hanna Henriksen
4 Karin Karlsson
5 Malin Blomqvist
6 Jenny Daleryd
7 Malin Karlsson
8 Lisa Hjalmarsson
K 40 10 km
1 Charlotte Nilsson
2 Helene Nilsson
3 Leila Toivonen
4 Annelie Pettersson
5 Birgitta Jansson
6 Jenny Malmcrona
7 Tanja Halme
8 Catharina Wahlstedt
9 Therese Altskog
10 Carina Wahlstrém
11 Ingegerd Eklund
12 Gun Karlsson
M 10 km
1 Mattias Natterlund
2 Jonas Olofsson
3 Johan Ingjald
4 Roger Elima
5 Cristoffer Stockman
6 Renny Rantakokko
7 Jonas Janegren
8 Gabriel Andersson
9 Johan Svanholm
10 Andreas Jonsson
11 Fredrik Sdvhammar
M 40 10 km
1 Magnus Persson
2 Patrik Johansson
3 Jonas Jakobsson
4 Jonas Ohrn
5 Roger Backbring

-71 Ostansjo SK
-76 Askersund
-96 Askersund

.-02 Ostansjo SK

-76 Ostansjo SK

-56 Ostansjo SK
-53 Motala AIF
-56 Ostansjo SK

-89 |F Start

-76 IF Start

-75 Ostansjo SK
-78 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-88 Ostansjo SK
-79 Orebro AIK

-66 IF Start

-66 |IF Start

-61 Storadalens SK
-68 Orebro AIK
-42 Storadalens SK
-74 Ostansjo SK
-62 Ostansjo SK
-44 |F Start

-64 Asbro GolF
-61 Aspa IK

-41 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa IK

-86 Orebro AIK
-86 Orebro AIK
-87 IF Start

-78 Orebro AIK
-80 Orebro AIK
-82 IF Start

-79 Ostansjod SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-76 Orebro AIK
-90 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK

-74 OK Tisaren

-65 Ostansjo SK
-74 |F Start

-69 IF Start Orebro
-65 Ostansjo SK

27:00,5
32:09,4
35:47,9
37:55,5
38:02,3

23:11,8
29:18,5
30:15,1

44:56,4
45:29,9
49:49,3
50:10,2
50:26,8
52:35,1
57:51,7

01:00:48

46:12,9
47:49,7
52:38,1
54:10,5
55:34,9
55:41,6
56:00,7
01:01:32
01:07:00
01:11:08
01:22:08
01:32:48

36:24,4
36:37,5
39:29,3
42:42,2
42:42,4
43:04,2
43:13,1
43:29,9
45:03,2
47:33,3
51:24,5

37:08,6
38:30,4
42:41,4
42:57,5
43:12,2



6 Tauno Mertala
7 Anders Johansson
8 Peter Térnqvist
9 Krister Romedahl
10 Torbjorn Persson
11 Anders Malmskar
12 Kent Ekblad
13 Stefan Skytt
14 Jan Buske
15 Mats Rydberg
16 Benny Frost
17 Sven Nilsson
18 Stig Jonsson
19 Jorgen Andersson
20 Lars Karlsson
21 Per Kungsberger
22 Fredrik Hartman
23 Jimmy Holm
24 Hans Backstrom
25 Eric Malm
26 Kent Johansson
27 Daniel Borg
28 Anders Edlund
29 Bengt Nilsson
30 Erik Olofsson
31 Ove Karasiak
32 Orjan Frisén
33 Amanjeet Sandhu
34 Bo Wilhelmsson
35 Kenneth Karlsson
36 Sven Olof Dahlgren
37 Jan Myrtorp
38 Tommy Paulsson
39 Terje Kristiansen
40 Peter Comét
41 Sven Andersson
42 Samuel Eriksson
Peter Strém
Motion K 10 km
1 Susanne Haglind
2 Kristina Johansson
3 Frida Haglind
Motion M 10 km
1 Roger Hansson
2 Tobias Hindorf
3 Par Andersson
4 Stefan Bjorck

-53 |IF Start

-72 Kvismaredalens IF
-69 Ostansjo SK
-50 IF Spartacus
-63 Ostansjo SK
-67 Aspa IK

-57 Glanshammar
-63 Ostansjo SK
-72 Kumla SF

-61 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-58 IF Start

-62 Laxa OK

-53 Ostansjo SK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-68 Orebro AIK
-68 Laxa OK

-53 QOstansjo SK
-49 |FK Nora

-68 Ostansjo SK
-74 IFK Nora

-64 Ostansjo SK
-49 QOstansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-53 Asbro GolF
-58 Stocksaters IF
-63 Asbro GolF
-60 Asbro GolF
-66 Asbro GolF
-44 Kopparbergs IF
-41 Ostansjo SK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-56 IFK Nora

-34 Ostansjo SK
-38 Brohyttans IF
-70 Kumla SF

-65 Vingaker
Orebro
Vingaker

-72 Kumla

-77 Askersund elit
-70 Askersund elit
-67 Fjugesta

43:13,2
43:36,4
44:08,1
44:17,8
45:02,3
45:25,9
45:50,4
46:00,4
46:04,9
47:04,2
47:04,3
47:10,3
47:12,1
48:02,8
48:02,9
48:33,9
48:35,6
48:38,9
49:14,2
49:28,9
49:53,8
50:01,7
50:02,8
50:05,2
50:08,9
50:16,5
52:33,0
53:55,6
55:03,9
55:29,8
58:23,1
58:49,3
59:05,9
01:17:06
01:18:12
01:32:06
01:32:30
DNS

52:49,1
58:49,5
01:16:01

42:37,7
50:56,3
51:00,6
53:22,9



Resultat Langloppscupen

K

1 Kajsa Rosdal

2 Malin Karlsson
K 35

1 Maria Eriksson

2 Hanna Henriksen

3 Karin Karlsson

4 Malin Blomqvist

5 Jenny Daleryd

6 Lisa Hjalmarsson
K 40

1 Jenny Malmcrona
K45

1 Charlotte Nilsson

2 Helene Nilsson

3 Annelie Pettersson
K50

1 Leila Toivonen

2 Tanja Halme

3 Therese Altskog

4 Carina Wahlstrom
K70

1 Birgitta Jansson

2 Chatarina Wahlstedt

3 Ingegerd Eklund

4 Gun Karlsson
M

1 Mattias Natterlund

2 Jonas Olofsson

3 Johan Ingjald

4 Cristoffer Stockman

5 Renny Rantakokko

6 Andreas Jonsson
M 35

1 Roger Elima

2 Jonas Janegren

3 Gabriel Andersson

4 Johan Svanholm

5 Fredrik Savhammar
M 40

1 Magnus Persson

2 Jonas Jakobsson

3 Anders Johansson

4 Jan Buske

5 Daniel Borg

-89 IF Start
-88 Ostansjo SK

-76 IF Start

-75 Ostansjo SK
-78 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-79 Orebro AIK

-74 Ostansjo SK

-66 IF Start
-66 IF Start
-68 Orebro AIK

-61 Storadalens SK
-62 Ostansjo SK
-64 Asbro GolF
-61 Aspa IK

-42 Storadalens SK
-44 |F Start

-41 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa lk

-86 Orebro AIK
-86 Orebro AIK
-87 IF Start
-80 Orebro AIK
-82 |F Start
-90 Ostansjo SK

-78 Orebro AIK
-79 Ostansjo SK
-75 Ostansjo SK
-76 Orebro AIK
-75 Ostansjo SK

-74 OK Tisaren

-74 |F Start

-72 Kvismaredalens IF
-72 Kumla SF

-74 IFK Nora

44:56,4
57:51,7

45:29,9
49:49,3
50:10,2
50:26,8
52:35,1
01:00:48

55:41,6

46:12,9
47:49,7
54:10,5

52:38,1
56:00,7
01:07:00
01:11:08

55:34,9
01:.01:32
01:22:08
01:32:48

36:24,4
36:37,5
39:29,3
42:42,4
43:04,2
47:33,3

42:42,2
43:13,1
43:29,9
45:03,2
51:24,5

37:08,6
42:41,4
43:36,4
46:04,9
50:01,7



M 45
1 Patrik Johansson
2 Jonas Ohrn
3 Roger Backbring
4 Peter Tornqvist
5 Anders Malmskar
6 Benny Frost
7 Per Kungsberger
8 Fredrik Hartman
9 Jimmy Holm
10 Kent Johansson
11 Kenneth Karlsson
12 Terje Kristiansen
M 50
1 Torbjorn Persson
2 Stefan Skytt
3 Mats Rydberg
4 Stig Jonsson
5 Lars Karlsson
6 Anders Edlund
7 Erik Olofsson
8 Amanjeet Sandhu
9 Bo Wilhelmsson
10 Tommy Paulsson
M 55
1 Kent Ekblad
2 Sven Nilsson
3 Orjan Frisén
4 Peter Comét
M 60
1 Tauno Mertala
2 Krister Romedahl
3 Jorgen Andersson
4 Hans Backstrom
5 Ove Karasiak
M 65
1 Eric Malm
2 Bengt Nilsson
M 70
1 Sven Olof Dahlgren
2 Jan Myrtorp
M 75
1 Samuel Eriksson
M 80
1 Sven Andersson

-65 Ostansjo SK
-69 IF Start Orebro
-65 Ostansjo SK
-69 Ostansjo SK
-67 Aspa IK

-65 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-68 Orebro AIK
-68 Laxa OK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-66 Asbro GolF
-68 Ostansjo SK

-63 Ostansjo SK
-63 Ostansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-62 Laxa OK

-64 Ostansjo SK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-63 Asbro GolF
-60 Asbro GolF
-64 Ostansjo SK

-57 Glanshammar
-58 IF Start

-58 Stocksaters IF
-56 IFK Nora

-53 IF Start

-50 IF Spartacus
-53 Ostansjo SK
-53 QOstansjo SK
-53 Asbro GolF

-49 |FK Nora
-49 Qstansjo SK

-44 Kopparbergs IF
-41 Ostansjo SK

-38 Brohyttans IF

-34 Ostansjo SK

38:30,4
42:57,5
43:12,2
44:08,1
45:25,9
47:04,3
48:33,9
48:35,6
48:38,9
49:53,8
55:29,8
01:17:06

45:02,3
46:00,4
47:04,2
47:12,1
48:02,9
50:02,8
50:08,9
53:55,6
55:03,9
59:05,9

45:50,4
47:10,3
52:33,0
01:18:12

43:13,2
44:17,8
48:02,8
49:14,2
50:16,5

49:28,9
50:05,2

58:23,1
58:49,3

01:32:30

01:32:06



Samlad lista distansvis

1,5 km
1 Emil Larsson
2 Noel Helmersson
3 Philip Sjodin
4 Robin Helmersson
5 Hugo Ohrn
6 Amanda Sjodin
7 Jolin Ekstrom
8 Nisse Ring
9 Oliver Arnesson
10 Danny Andersson
11 Ronja Hansson
12 Tilda Svahlin
13 Arvid Malmcrona
14 Elvira Henriksen
15 Hampus Nilsson
16 Lovisa Waag Lindegren
17 Emilia Nilsson
18 Hanna Nilsson
19 Ester Skoglund
20 Max Rudolfsson
21 Sarah Leypold
22 Alice Bjurstrom
23 Henning Janegren
24 Beatrice Sdvhammar
25 Evelina Borjesson
3 km
1 Valter Pettersson
2 UIf Thuresson
3 Erik Lindmark
4 Filip Ohrn
5 Erik Lofstedt
6 Nore Ring
7 Ella Rudolfsson
8 Sara Malmqvist
9 Emma Waag Lindegren
5 km
1 Jan Ove Lamgren
2 Sara Ring
3 Matti Jokokkoko
4 Torbjorn Kjellén
5 Sandra Waag
6 Jonna Waag
7 Paulina Savhammar
8 Jenny Sdvhammar
10 km
1 Mattias Natterlund
2 Jonas Olofsson

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-04 OK Tisaren
.-07 OK Tisaren
.-06 OK Tisaren
.-04 IF Start

.-04 OK Tisaren
.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-03 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Lindebygdens OK
.-06 Ostansjo SK
.-04 Kumla

-04

.-08 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjod SK
.-07 Ostansjo SK
.-03 Askersund
.-04 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjod SK
.-07 Laxa OK
.-08 Ostansjod SK
.-05 Ostansjo SK

Ostansjo SK

.-07 Ostansjo SK
.-07 Ostansjo SK
.-08 Ostansjo SK

.-02 OK Tisaren
.-01 Stocksaters IF
.-02 IFK Askersund
.-99 IF Start

.-01 KFUM Orebro
.-00 Ostansjo SK
.-05 Ostansjo SK
.-00 Ostansjo SK
.-01 Askersund

-56 Ostansjo SK
-71 Ostansjo SK
-53 Motala AlF
-56 Ostansjo SK
Askersund
-97 Askersund

.-02 Ostansjo SK

-76 Ostansjo SK

-86 Orebro AIK
-86 Orebro AIK

06:17,8 P 11
06:47,7 P11
06:55,2 P 7
07:01,1 P9
07:03,4 P 11
07:23,7 F11
07:34,2 F 11
07:44,7 P11
07:57,2 P7
08:05,2 P9
08:11,6 F 11
08:11,8 F 11
08:34,7 P 7
08:53,9 F 7
09:04,8 P 7
09:10,5 F 11
09:27,6 F11
09:41,6 F 7
09:58,6 F 7
10:14,9 P 7
10:19,6 F9
10:29,7 F7
10:32,8 P 7
10:55,3 F 7
11:40,6 F 7

12:50,0 P 13
12:56,7 P 13
13:05,9 P 13
13:24,8 P 15
14:22,7 P 13
15:51,0 P 15
16:25,4 F 13
16:30,5 F 15
17:49,3 F 13

23:04,8 Motion 5
27:00,5 Motion 5
29:18,5 Motion 5
30:15,1 Motion 5
32:09,4 Motion 5
35:47,9 Motion 5
37:55,5 Motion 5
38:02,3 Motion 5

36:24,4 M
36:37,5 M



3 Magnus Persson
4 Patrik Johansson
5 Johan Ingjald
6 Roger Hansson
7 Jonas Jakobsson
8 Roger Elima
9 Cristoffer Stockman
10 Jonas Ohrn
11 Renny Rantakokko
12 Roger Backbring
13 Jonas Janegren
14 Tauno Mertala
15 Gabriel Andersson
16 Anders Johansson
17 Peter Tornqvist
18 Krister Romedahl
19 Kajsa Rosdal
20 Torbjorn Persson
21 Johan Svanholm
22 Anders Malmskar
23 Maria Eriksson
24 Kent Ekblad
25 Stefan Skytt
26 Jan Buske
27 Charlotte Nilsson
28 Mats Rydberg
29 Benny Frost
30 Sven Nilsson
31 Stig Jonsson
32 Andreas Jonsson
33 Helene Nilsson
34 Jorgen Andersson
35 Lars Karlsson
36 Per Kungsberger
37 Fredrik Hartman
38 Jimmy Holm
39 Hans Backstrom
40 Eric Malm
41 Hanna Henriksen
42 Kent Johansson
43 Daniel Borg
44 Anders Edlund
45 Bengt Nilsson
46 Erik Olofsson
47 Karin Karlsson
48 Ove Karasiak
49 Malin Blomqvist
50 Tobias Hindorf
51 Par Andersson
52 Fredrik Sdvhammar

-74 OK Tisaren
-65 Ostansjo SK
-87 IF Start

-72 Kumla

-74 |F Start

-78 Orebro AIK
-80 Orebro AIK
-69 IF Start Orebro
-82 |IF Start

-65 Ostansjo SK
-79 Ostansjo SK
-53 IF Start

-75 Ostansjo SK
-72 Kvismaredalens IF
-69 Ostansjo SK
-50 IF Spartacus
-89 IF Start

-63 Ostansjo SK
-76 Orebro AIK
-67 Aspa IK

-76 IF Start

-57 Glanshammar
-63 Ostansjo SK
-72 Kumla SF

-66 IF Start

-61 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-58 IF Start

-62 Laxa OK

-90 Ostansjo SK
-66 IF Start

-53 QOstansjo SK
-64 Ostansjo SK
-65 Ostansjo SK
-68 Orebro AIK
-68 Laxa OK

-53 QOstansjo SK
-49 |IFK Nora

-75 Ostansjo SK
-68 Ostansjo SK
-74 IFK Nora

-64 Ostansjo SK
-49 Qstansjo SK
-61 Ostansjo SK
-78 Orebro AIK
-53 Asbro GolF
-75 Ostansjo SK
-77 Askersund elit
-70 Askersund elit
-75 Ostansjo SK

37:08,6 M 40
38:30,4 M 40
39:29,3 M
42:37,7 Motion 10
42:41,4 M 40
42:42,2 M
42:42,4 M
42:57,5 M 40
43:04,2 M
43:12,2 M40
43:13,1 M
43:13,2 M40
43:29,9 M
43:36,4 M 40
44:08,1 M 40
44:17,8 M 40
44:56,4 K
45:02,3 M40
45:03,2 M
45:25,9 M 40
45:29,9 K
45:50,4 M 40
46:00,4 M 40
46:04,9 M 40
46:12,9 K40
47:04,2 M 40
47:04,3 M 40
47:10,3 M40
47:12,1 M 40
47:33,3 M
47:49,7 K40
48:02,8 M 40
48:02,9 M 40
48:33,9 M 40
48:35,6 M 40
48:38,9 M 40
49:14,2 M 40
49:28,9 M 40
49:49,3 K
49:53,8 M 40
50:01,7 M 40
50:02,8 M 40
50:05,2 M 40
50:08,9 M 40
50:10,2 K
50:16,5 M 40
50:26,8 K
50:56,3 Motion 10
51:00,6 Motion 10
51:245 M



53 Orjan Frisén

54 Jenny Daleryd

55 Leila Toivonen

56 Susanne Haglind
57 Stefan Bjorck

58 Amanjeet Sandhu
59 Annelie Pettersson
60 Bo Wilhelmsson
61 Kenneth Karlsson
62 Birgitta Jansson
63 Jenny Malmcrona
64 Tanja Halme

65 Malin Karlsson

66 Sven Olof Dahlgren
67 Jan Myrtorp

68 Kristina Johansson
69 Tommy Paulsson
70 Lisa Hjalmarsson
71 Catharina Wahlstedt
72 Therese Altskog
73 Carina Wahlstrom
74 Frida Haglind

75 Terje Kristiansen
76 Peter Comét

77 Ingegerd Eklund
78 Sven Andersson
79 Samuel Eriksson
80 Gun Karlsson

Miniknat 500 m
Marta Skoglund
Tea Andersson
Edith Janegren
Sigrid Janegren

Cornelia Waag Lindegren

Ingrid Arnesson

Julia Sandkvist Karlsson

Wilma Scheppner
Axel Gustavsson

-58 Stocksaters IF
-75 Ostansjo SK
-61 Storadalens SK
-65 Vingaker
-67 Fjugesta
-63 Asbro GolF
-68 Orebro AIK
-60 Asbro GolF
-66 Asbro GolF
-42 Storadalens SK
-74 Ostansjo SK
-62 Ostansjo SK
-88 Ostansjo SK
-44 Kopparbergs IF
-41 Ostansjo SK
Orebro
-64 Ostansjo SK
-79 Orebro AIK
-44 |F Start
-64 Asbro GolF
-61 Aspa IK
Vingaker
-68 Ostansjo SK
-56 IFK Nora
-41 Brohyttans IF
-34 QOstansjo SK
-38 Brohyttans IF
-42 Aspa IK

.-09 Laxa OK
.-08

-12 Abytorp
-11 Ostansjod SK

.-08 Askersund
Lindebygdens OK
.-09 Ostansjo SK

-10 Ostansjo SK

.-08 Svennevads IF

52:33,0 M 40
52:35,1 K
52:38,1 K40
52:49,1 Motion 10
53:22,9 Motion 10
53:55,6 M 40
54:10,5 K40
55:03,9 M 40
55:29,8 M 40
55:34,9 K40
55:41,6 K40
56:00,7 K40
57:51,7 K
58:23,1 M 40
58:49,3 M 40
58:49,5 Motion 10
59:05,9 M 40
01:00:48 K
01:01:32 K40
01:07:00 K 40
01:11:08 K40
01:16:01 Motion 10
01:17:06 M 40
01:18:12 M 40
01:22:08 K40
01:32:06 M 40
01:32:30 M 40
01:32:48 K40

Fullfolit
Fullfalit
Fullfolit
Fullfalit
Fullfolit
Fullfalit
Fullfolit
Fullfolit
Fullfolit












